Hillside Presbyterian Church Time and Talent Pledge Form for Calendar Year 2018

Name of Pledger (this is a required field):

Administration, Stewardship, and Finance
Ministry
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Help administer the annual financial
giving program

Assist with inventory of church property
Help the church in its efforts to be
good Stewards of the earth

Provide financial accounting assistance
Policy writer (e.g., administrative,
fiscal, etc.)

Coordinate stewardship-focused
programs

Serve on this Ministry's planning body
as ministry member

Christian Education Ministry
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Attend Sunday School and invite
others to attend

Teach classes for Sunday School
Serve as substitute teachers for
Sunday School

Help with Sunday School breakfast
for youth

Help transport for Sunday School
Teach classes at Vacation Bible School
Help prepare meals for Vacation Bible
School

Serve as helper in classrooms on
Sunday

Serve as helper for youth Christmas
Play

Help prepare bulletin boards

Help with collection for school
supplies

Help with flowers for Mother’s

Day

Christian Education Ministry (continued)
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Help with Black History Breakfast
activities

Help prepare meal for Black History
Breakfast

Help with Easter Egg Hunt

Help organize Church School Office and
Supply Room

Help clean and organize Sunday School
classrooms

Help with flyers

Help write/edit articles for newsletter
and website for Christian Education
Help with transportation for youth
activities-Camp Calvin, Montreat
Help chaperone youth activities

Serve as support person to resource
leader for youth activities

Help with planning for youth activities
Help promote participation in Bible
studies- Lenten Bible Studies

Attend and promote participation in
AIMS (Adventures in Membership)
Help with publicity of Christian
Education Ministry

Lead Bible Study Group

Help write grants and proposals

Serve on this Ministry

Congregational Care Ministry
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Assist with bulletin board

Assist with church picnic

Collect attendance data
Prepare and serve refreshments

(More options on the reverse side)

Congregational Care Ministry (continued)

ODO0O00o0o0oO0oaoano

Help prepare/serve food for fellowship
events

Help set-up and clean-up for church
events/activities

Help with the Card Ministry sending cards
(e.g. birthdays, encouragement, etc.)
Provide occasional meals for members in
need

Provide occasional transportation for
members in need

Serve as a Shepherd/Sponsor for New
Member Assimilation

Facilitate Nurture Groups

Serve as an occasional Coffee Hour

Host after worship

Serve on retreat Committee

Visit members in the hospital, shut-in or
in need

Serve on this Ministry

Evangelism and Communication Ministry
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Assist with evangelism education
Assist with evangelism activities

Assist with community-focused events
Greet visitors and members

Contact visitors/prospective members
Maintain the outdoor marquee
Maintain church website

Publish e-newsletter and news releases
Photographer and videographer

Liaison to Social Mission and Outreach
Ministry

Serve on this Ministry



Hillside Presbyterian Church Time and Talent Pledge Form for Calendar Year 2018

Name of Pledger (this is a required field):
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Sharing our time, treasure and talent
) with cJEFrcrﬁ

Generous Giving based
on God’s Grace

Hillside Presbyterian Church thanks you for
accepting the invitation to serve your church, its
members, and the community-at-large with
your God given talents and time. Our church
only happens when the people of God work
together.

INSTRUCTIONS: Check all areas that interest
you, either as something new to try or as a
continuation of your past or current service. If
you don’t find how you want to serve listed?
List here:

Social Mission and Outreach Ministry

Assist with fall school supply donations
Tutor children in Whiz Kids program
Work in Food Pantry

Work with Hagar’s House (homeless

women)

Work with Health and Wellness
Committee

Work with Partnership Ministry — Criminal
Justice

Work with Partnership Ministry — Mission
Work with Partnership Ministry — Refugee
Support

Serve on this Ministry
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Worship Ministry

Set up sanctuary for worship

Arrange worship resources in pews
Make banners for holy days and seasons
of the church year

Change seasonal paraments/banners
Secure and place flowers for worship
Distribute flowers following worship
Care for potted plants

Help plan and/or decorate the
sanctuary for special services

Help plan and organize special worship
services

Help lead children in worship (children's
sermons)

Help train children and youth to
participate in worship
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(More options on the reverse side)
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orship Ministry (continued)

Help prepare communion, set up, and
clean up

Enlist and train ruling elders to serve
communion

Serve as a lay reader and/or liturgist
Enlist and train lay readers and liturgists
Serve as an usher

Coordinate and train ushers
Coordinate and train acolytes
Operate sound board during worship
services

Assist with Dance Ministry

Member Intercessory Prayer Group
Choir - Chancel

Choir - Handbell

Choir - Chimes

Choir - Men

Choir - Women

Assist with choirs for children and youth
Assist in the church nursery
Coordinate the church nursery
Enable your child to serve as acolyte
Serve on this Ministry

000000000000 000000 O O

o
>

er commitments
Presbyterian Women
Serve on Session
Serve on Officer Nominating Committee
Commissioner to Presbytery
Serve on Presbytery Committee
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Click to Email Card

Print Copy




	Administration, Stewardship, and Finance Ministry
	Christian Education Ministry
	Christian Education Ministry (continued)
	Congregational Care Ministry
	Congregational Care Ministry (continued)
	Evangelism and Communication Ministry
	INSTRUCTIONS:  Check all areas that interest you, either as something new to try or as a continuation of your past or current service. If you don’t find how you want to serve listed? List here:
	Social Mission and Outreach Ministry
	Worship Ministry
	Worship Ministry (continued)
	Other commitments

	List here 1: 
	List here 2: 
	undefined: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off


	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off


	Check Box3: 
	0: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	1: Off

	Check Box4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off



	Check Box5: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Check Box6: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box7: 
	0: Off

	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off

	Check Box14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Check Box21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off

	Check Box32: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Button34: 
	Name-Pledger1: 


